
ÖM (S) U14, U16 Gaflenz

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

29.1.2026 21:591 / 4

U14 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Route A Route B Time Q

1 13 HASELWANTER Lara 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 7.310 8.119 7.310 Q

2 1 ZIRNITZER Alice 2011 ÖAV Pongau SLBG AUT 8.240 9.289 8.240 Q

3 2 STOCKER Lina 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 8.320 8.560 8.320 Q

4 3 MAYR Antonia 2010 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 9.470 8.450 8.450 Q

5 15 TREITLER Melanie 2010 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 8.780 9.090 8.780 Q

6 7 GSTREIN Agnes 2011 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 13.020 False Start 13.020 Q

7 12 KARTUSCH Emilia 2011 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT 13.140 13.240 13.140 Q

8 9 FICHTE Leonie 2011 SSV Marswiese W AUT 15.840 16.110 15.840 Q

9 6 STÖFFLER Miriam 2011 NFÖ Pucking OÖ AUT 16.590 16.150 16.150

10 10 HERRGESELL  Isabella 2011 SSV Marswiese W AUT 16.760 17.560 16.760

11 14 BUCHHAMMER Laura 2010 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 17.050 17.030 17.030

12 4 ZANGENFEIND Rosa 2010 SSV Marswiese W AUT DNS 17.380 17.380

13 16 DERINGER Emma 2010 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 20.530 21.670 20.530
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U16 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Route A Route B Time Q

1 22 WALTER Maya 2009 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 12.150 11.130 11.130 Q

2 23 KRONDORFER Flora 2009 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 18.890 21.210 18.890 Q
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U14 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Route A Route B Time Q

1 34 REIFF Tobias 2010 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 8.050 7.480 7.480 Q

2 31 STACH Joel 2010 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 7.510 Fall 7.510 Q

3 29 JOCKSCH Richard 2011 ÖAV Kufstein TIR GER 9.950 9.550 9.550 Q

4 39 MAYER Felix 2010 ÖAV Kufstein TIR GER Fall 9.690 9.690 Q

5 38 CLAY-AMLACHER Gabriel 2011 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT Fall 10.590 10.590 Q

6 36 BILADT Nils 2011 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 11.020 11.580 11.020 Q

7 37 SCHALL Felix 2010 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 11.680 13.470 11.680 Q

8 35 ÖCKHER Nikolaus 2010 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 12.060 13.340 12.060 Q

9 33 SCHMUTZHARD Simon 2011 ÖAV Wörgl TIR AUT Fall 13.320 13.320

10 32 PICHLER  Julian 2011 SSV Marswiese W AUT 18.400 17.620 17.620

11 30 OROS Lukas 2011 ÖAV Wörgl TIR AUT 19.780 19.770 19.770
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U16 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Route A Route B Time Q

1 46 WAGNER Maximilian 2008 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT Fall 7.110 7.110 Q

2 45 TEUFEL Peter 2008 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 13.369 12.320 12.320 Q

3 47 JANKA Moritz 2008 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 15.690 15.850 15.690 Q




